
  

2020-21 School Year Calendar 

 

       First day of school for students:          Monday, August 24, 2020 (two weeks     
       remote/virtual learning) 
 

Labor Day Weekend:                         Friday, September 4, 2020 through Monday, September 

7, 2020.  School will resume on Tuesday, September 8, 

2020 for in person and remote/virtual learning 

Professional Development:                Friday, October 30, 2020 - 1/2 day for students K-12, full 

day for staff  

Thanksgiving Break:                           Wednesday, November 25, 2020 through November 27, 

2020, no school.  School will resume on Monday, 

November 30, 2020 

Staff Records Day: Friday, December 18, 2020 - 1/2 day for students, full 

day for staff  

December Holiday Break:                  Monday, December 21, 2020 through January 1, 

2021.  School will resume on Monday, January 4, 2021 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday:           Monday, January 18, 2021, no school for students K-12 - 

professional development for staff   

Professional Development:                Friday, February 12, 2021, 1/2 day for students K-12 - 

full day for staff   

Mid-Winter Break:                               Monday, February 15, 2021, Tuesday and February 16, 

2021 - no school. 

Professional Development:                Wednesday, March 3, 2021 - 1/2 day for students K-12, 

full day for staff   

Spring Break:                                      Thursday, April 1, 2021- 1/2 day.  Friday, April 2, 2021 

through April 9, 2021.  School will resume on Monday, 

April 12, 2021.  

Staff Records Day:                 Friday, May 28, 2021 - 1/2 day for students K-12, full 

day for staff 

Memorial Day:                                      Monday, May 31, 2021 - no school  

Last day of school for students:          Friday, June 4, 2021 - 1/2 day for students and staff.   


